Bid #25192
Jail Clothing Supplies
Bid Opening Date: 04/08/2025

Vendor Name

Bob Barker

Pew Pew Guru

Victory Supply

Victory Supply (alternate Tariff Pricing)
Phoenix Supply (corrected amount)
Mini Wing USA

Charm Tex

Total Base Bid Amount

$
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87,514.79
682,766.76
55,178.92
64,035.87
42,638.47
27,278.27
85,553.26
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